## 827772

**CT** CORPORATION

منتزء

CORPORATION(S) NAME		75 200
Stardial Investments Company	······································	Leca Ja
0		FILED
		Eeg PH
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	For F
		LORATE 5
•		
		······
		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
() Profit	() Amendment	() Merger
() Nonprofit		
() Foreign	Dissolution/Withdrawal	() Mark
	() Reinstatement	·····
() Limited Partnership	() Annual Report	() Other
()LLC	() Name Registration	() Change of RA
Cartified Conv	() Fictitious Name	
Certified Copy	() Photocopies	() CUS
() Call When Ready	() Call If Problem	() After 4:30
(x) Walk In	() Will Wait	(x) Pick Up
() Mail Out		
	······································	
Name	1/11/02	Order#: 5017871
Availability		
Document		4000047692641
Examiner		-01/11/0201033022 Ref#: <u>*****3</u> 5.00 *****35.00
Updater		
Verifier		4000047692641 -01/11/0201033023
W.P. Verifier		Amount: \$ ******8.75 *****8.75

660 East Jefferson Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Tel. 850 222 1092 Fax 850 222 7615

	%26	575 372 4382	5	21:61	184-02-2002
t Tetot · · −		· .		· . · ·	• •
٠					
APPLIC	ATION BY FORE	IGN CORPORATION	FOR WITHDR	AWA	Ĺ
APPLIC OF AUT	ATION BY FORE HORITY TO TRAN	IGN CORPORATION NSACT BUSINESS OF IN FLORIDA	FOR WITHDRA CONDUCT AF	AWA] FAIF	L XS - 11 (1994)
OF AUT	HORITY TO TRAN	NSACT BUSINESS OF	FOR WITHDRA CONDUCT AF	AWAI FAIF	
OF AUT	ATION BY FORE HORITY TO TRAN	NSACT BUSINESS OF	FOR WITHDRA CONDUCT AF	AWAI FAIR TAILAH	
OF AUT	HORITY TO TRAN	NSACT BUSINESS OF IN FLORIDA	FOR WITHDRA CONDUCT AF	AWAI FAIR TAULAHASSEI	L SS 2002 JAN I I

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Flored. £

. . . <sup>.</sup>

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:

575 372 4682

58/58.4

n o Davie of Team	. • • •				
210 Route 4 East	(Mailing Address)				
	· · · · ·	· .		• · ·	;
Paramus, NJ 07652	(City/ State /Zip)			•	-
The corporation agrees to notify	the Denormant of State in the	inne of an	y change in its mail	ing	
address.	The Department of blate M are	· ·			
KINA	Vice Pre		<u></u>		
Signifuire of the chairmail or vice president, or any officer, or if the receiver, trustec, or other court-aj	chaiman of the board, corporation is in the hands of a ppointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.	Title			
Larry Portal		Date			
Typed or printed name					a ,
	· · ·				
		·		·	يو قر بهري دانو
יז 1962-1973 בעליים בער איז			• · ·	4. <sup>1</sup>	
	NO I TAROS	CL COK	87:28 ZQ	05-20-MAL	